
體驗中心及顧客服務開放時間特別安排
Experience Center & Customer Service Opening Hours Special Arrangement

*本地送貨服務將於星期六、及日公眾假期暫停。由於訂單數量較多，預期的訂單處理和/或送貨(包括YL Go)可能需要比平時更長的時間。
YL Go會員訂單將獲優先處理。
*Local delivery service will not be available on Saturday, Sunday and public holidays. Due to high order volumes, expected order processing and/or 
shipping, including YL Go, July take longer than usual. Priority will be given to YL Go members. 

日期 Date 節日 Occasion 開放時間Opening Hours 

7月1日 (星期一)*
July 1 (Monday)*

香港特別行政區成立紀念日
Hong Kong Special 
Administrative Region 
Establishment Day

全日暫停營業
All Day Closed



延長取貨期限 Last Pick-up Date Extension

下單日期 Order Process Date 取貨期限 Last Pick-Up Date

6月24日 (星期一)
June 24 (Monday)

7月2日 (星期二)
July 2 (Tuesday)

6月25日 (星期二)
June 25 (Tuesday)

7月3日 (星期三)
July 3 (Wednesday)

6月26日 (星期三)
June 26 (Wednesday)

7月4日 (星期四)
July 4 (Thursday)

6月27日 (星期四)
June 27 (Thursday)

7月5日 (星期五)
July 5 (Friday)

6月28日至7月1日(星期五至星期一)
June 28 - July 1 (Friday - Monday)

7月8日 (星期一)
July 8 (Monday)


